SCD4808N  Rev B
FEATURES
❑ ACT4808N Dual Transceiver meets MIL-STD-1553A & B, Macair A3818, A5690,
A5232 and A4905 specs
❑ New Low Power Model
❑ Operates with ±12V to ±15V & +5V Power Supplies
❑ Voltage source output
❑ Plug-in or Flat Package

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4808N  Rev B
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
    Model No. Receiver Data level DESC SMD Case Configuration
ACT4808N-D Normally Low Pending Plug-In Package Dual
ACT4808N-DF Flat Package
ACT4808N-DI Normally High Plug-In Package
ACT4808N-DFI Flat Package